INDIGENT FOR COSTS AFFIDAVIT OF ATTORNEY’S FEES 
Pursuant to 27.52(5), Florida Statues

I, VIVIAN WOODSTOCK, I am represented by Robert David Malove, Esquire in the 

above entitled action. The estimated amount of fees for the attorney named above in this case is 

twelve thousand dollars ($12,000.00). The fees paid or to be paid to the attorney were or are being 

paid by my family.

No other compensation, things of value or funds have been paid or are anticipated to be 

paid in the future to the attorney in this case from any other person

Under penalty of perjury, I declare that I have read the foregoing Indigent for Costs